Morrow County Township Association Scholarship

The Morrow County Township Association Scholarship is a \$500 scholarship offered to a senior who resides in Morrow County. This scholarship will be awarded to a student who plans to continue his/her education at any form of post-secondary institution (four-year, two-year, career training, etc).

Applications for the Morrow County Township Association Scholarship must be mailed to Morrow County Township Association, PO Box 417, Mount Gilead, OH 43338. *Applications must be postmarked by March 31.* All materials for the application must be mailed as a packet. If additional space is needed to answer the questions completely, please add additional sheet(s).

The award will be payable for tuition upon a paid receipt from the post-secondary institution. The recipient will submit this to the Morrow County Township Association for reimbursement. This must be used within 16 months after graduation from high school.

Award will be based on community service, leadership qualities, and quality of character. Award is not heavily based on your GPA. An interview in early May may be requested.

NAME	TELEPHONE
ADDRESS	
List community service activities.	
List leadership activities.	
List leadership activities.	
Please attach a typed essay of 500 words or less descriplans.	ibing your contribution to your community and your future

The MCTA is requesting a maximum of two character reference letters that can attest to your character, community service, etc.: one from school faculty and one that is not school-related. (Neither should be related to you.)

Please attach your academic transcript.